Date: 02nd June, 2022

To,

Manager-CRD

BSE Limited

Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Scrip Code: 508954

Sub: Disclosure of Consolidated Related Party Transaction for the Quarter and Half year
ended 31st March, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing of Obligations and Disclosure
Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith is the list of Related Party
Transactions of the Company on a consolidated basis for the Quarter and Half year ended
on 31st March, 2022 as per Indian Accounting Standards.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

Sunny Parekh N =
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No.: ACS 32611

Encl.:A/a
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FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Transactions with Related Party as on 31st March, 2022

Badami Investmentg
Pratvick Hospitality LLP

1,60,48,733.00
(9,45,000.00)

Nature of Transaction Key Relative Subsidiary Ent owned Associates
Management of or controled
Personnel (KMP) KMP by KMP
INCOME
Interest Received ]! J o 2,59,08,400.00
Augmont Goldtech Pvi Ltd 4 3 # 6,329.00
Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd 6,12,930.00

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Loan Given - Short Term during the year

68,95,44,158.00

Kevin & Mike Consultancy & - - 14,96,815.00
Aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as " it "

Renaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd) S
Krish Dreams Home Pt Ltd - - - 35,48,578.00
Rent Paid . - - 9,91,200.00
RSBL Builders LLP - - - 9,91,200.00
EXPENSES

Directors Remuneration 15,00,000.00 " = .
Narendra Jain 13,50,000.00 - -

Riddhi Kamlesh Tilwani 50,000.00 - -

Nishant Ranka 50,000.00 - -

Rakesh Mehta 50,000.00 - -
Interest Paid . - - 25,20,130.00
Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd - - - 20,68,738.00
HR Commercials Pvt Ltd 4,51,392.00

Augmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd

Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Badami Investment

Krish Dreams Home Pt Ltd

Aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as
Renaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd)

Loan Received Back

1,20,00,000.00
11,49,34,158.00
20,38,25,000.00
78,70,000.00

35,09,15,000.00

68,28,42,981.00

Augmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd

Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Badami Investment

Aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as
Renaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd)

Krish Dreams Home Pt Ltd

Loan Taken during the year

1,20,00,000.00
(2,74,50,000.00)
17,08,70,959.00

52,62,22,022.00
12,00,000.00

HR Commercials Pvt Ltd

Loan Paid - Refunded

Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd

OUTSTANDING AS AT THE BALANCE SHEET DATE

Investment

Arvog Forex Pvt Ltd (Formerly known as Supama Forex Pvt Ltd)

Loan Given - Short Term - Outstanding

42,12,43,948.58

Augmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd

Badami Investment

Pratvick Hospitality LLP

Kevin & Mike Consultancy

Aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as
Renaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd)

12,748.00
26,67,79,432.00
77,27,047.00
2,99,71,569.00

3,88,35,299.58

Krish Dreams Home Pt Ltd - - 7,28,21,015.00

Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd - - - 50.96,838.00

Loan Received - Outstanding - - - 99,36,484.00

Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd - - - - -
HR Commercials Pvt Ltd - - - 99,36,484.00

Sundry Creditor & ‘ & #




