

Date: 02nd June, 2022

To,
Manager-CRD
BSE Limited
Phiroze jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Scrip Code: 508954

Sub: Disclosure of Consolidated Related Party Transaction for the Quarter and Half year ended 31st March, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing of Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith is the list of Related Party on 31st March, 2022 as per Indian Accounting Standards.

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Finkurve Financial Services Limited

Sunny Parekh

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Mumbai

M.No.: ACS 32611

Encl.:A/a



Finkurve Financial Services Limited CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032403

Registered Office: 202/A, 02nd Floor, Trade World, D - Wing, Kamala Mills Compound, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (west), Mumbai - 400013, INDIA.

Tel: +91 224 2441200 | Email: mail@arvog.com / finkurvefinancial@gmail.com | Web: www.arvog.com

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Nature of Transaction	actions with Related Party as on 31st March, 2022				
	Key Management Personnel (KMP)	Relative of KMP	Subsidiary	ent owned or controled	Associat
INCOME				by KMP	
Interest Received					
Augmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd				2,59,08,400.00	
Augmont Enterprises Pvt I td		- 1		6,329.00	
Badami Investments				6,12,930.00	
Pratvick Hospitality LLP				1,60,48,733.00	
Kevin & Mike Consultancy				(9,45,000.00)	
Aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as				14,96,815.00	
Renaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd) Krish Dreams Home Pvt Ltd		•		51,40,015.00	
Then Breams Home PVI LIG	1 - 1			35,48,578.00	
Rent Paid				33,46,576.00	
RSBL Builders LLP	•			9,91,200.00	
EVENUES				9,91,200.00	
EXPENSES					
Directors Remuneration					
Narendra Jain	15,00,000.00	-			
Riddhi Kamlesh Tilwani	13,50,000.00		-		
Nishant Ranka	50,000.00 50,000.00	-			
Rakesh Mehta	50,000.00				
Interest Paid					
Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd		-		25,20,130.00	
HR Commercials Pvt Ltd		- 1		20,68,738.00	
				4,51,392.00	
OTHER TRANSACTIONS					
can Civan Shart T					
Loan Given - Short Term during the year					
Augmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd	- 1			68,95,44,158.00 1,20,00,000.00	
Badami Investment				11,49,34,158.00	
rish Dreams Home Pvt Ltd				20,38,25,000.00	
aranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as				78,70,000.00	
enaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd)				35,09,15,000.00	
oan Received Back					
ugmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd				68,28,42,981.00	
ugmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd		- 1		1,20,00,000.00	
adami Investment				(2,74,50,000.00)	
ranath Real Estate Private Limited (Formerly Known as enaisance Fincon Pvt Ltd)				17,08,70,959.00	
rish Dreams Home Pvt Ltd)				52,62,22,022.00	
선택 등에 등의 기계에 대한 경우 전 1 시간 1 H - 1 H		- 1		12,00,000.00	
oan Taken during the year				12,00,000.00	
R Commercials Pvt Ltd			-		
나와 프리스 기계에 많아 다 가게 가는 네트리					THE
pan Paid - Refunded					
gmont Enterprises Pvt Ltd					
	•	-	- 1		
JTSTANDING AS AT THE BALANCE SHEET DATE					
restment					
rog Forex Pvt Ltd (Formerly known as Supama Forex Pvt Ltd)					
Total Victo (Formerly known as Supama Forex Pvt Ltd)					-
an Given - Short Term - Outstanding					
gmont Goldtech Pvt Ltd		-		42,12,43,948.58	
dami Investment				12,748.00	
rtvick Hospitality LLP vin & Mike Consultancy				26,67,79,432.00	
A Mike Consultancy The Amike Consultance Th				77,27,047.00 2,99,71,569.00	1 1 - 1
alsance Fincon Pyt Ltd)					
h Dreams Home Pvt Ltd				3,88,35,299.58	
mont Enterprises Pvt Ltd		-		7,28,21,015.00	1 1 1
				50,96,838.00	
n Received - Outstanding mont Enterprises Pvt Ltd				00 20 404 00	
Commercials Pvt Ltd				99,36,484.00	
경기가 됐던 것은 맛이 되었다면 하는 것이 이 없는 그리고 있다.	- 1	-		99,36,484.00	
dry Creditor				1,10,104.00	

S. Ta Mumbai & Mumbai